AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATI			1		1 11
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE		QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 15. PROJECT NO. (If applicable		
fleven (11)		REPA-AD, -87-355 dtd 8/22/90 -			
5. ISSUED BY COL	DE L	- ADMINISTERED B	441	cc	DOE L
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts & Property Management Washington, D.C. 20555					
. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Vo street county State and	ZIP Code)	TW	9A. AMENDMENT OF	SOLICITATION NO.
			-		
SBA/Irving Burton Associates 1000 Vermont Avenue NW Washington DC 20005	i, inc.			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM	
			1	10A MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT/ORDE
		,	X	NDC 10 07 255	
				NRC-10-87-355	
			1	108. DATED (SEE ITE	M 13)
CODE	FACILITY CODE			9/21/87	
11. THIS IT	EM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	OLI	CITATIONS	<u> </u>
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN	NO.: 080-19-63-00- APPLIES ONLY TO MOD S THE CONTRACT/ORD SUANT TO: (Specify outhor ORDER IS MODIFIED TO R ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE S ENTERED INTO PURSUAN	EFLECT THE ADMINIS	ED FO	ACTS/ONDERS, IN ITEM 14. RTH IN ITEM 14 AVE MA	ADE IN THE CON-
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification on	d euthority)				
E IMPORTANT: Contractor XXX is not. 14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION The Purpose of this modification \$725,525.00 to \$732,525.00.	Accordingly, the c	the obligated ontract is modi	amo fie	bunt by \$7,000.0 ed as follows:	0. from
Under subsection B.1 Consideratevised to read:					
"b. The amount presently obl	gated with respec	t to this contr	act	t is \$732,525.00	•"
All other terms and conditions \$1,000,000.00, remain unchange	ed.				
scept as provided tierein, all terms and conditions	of the document referenced	in Item 9A or 10A, as her	etofo	ore changed, remains unch	anged and in full force
IND ETTEL.	Sharon Bell, Contracting Officer				
					16C DATE SIGNED
ISB CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		BY Mary	of Co	Bell intructing Officer)	9/2/190
	30-1	105			FORM 30 (REV. 10 12
45N 7540-01-152-8075	30			Prescribed by	GSA